
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNS 

No. 
21 
22 
45 
11 

178 
308 
74 

849 
121 
175 
92 
75 
55 

411 
83 

Name 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Luciano VITIELLO 
Massimo MARONI 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Ivano PEGORARO 
Eros PACHERA 
Luciano FERRARA 
Marco GIOVANNONI 
Ferdinando PISACANE 
Simone LUCINI 
Alberto RADAELLI 
Daniele PETUCCO 
Zeno ZAMBON 
Heros MENNITO 
Michele BUCCHIONI 

Club Model/Engine 
Yamaha 

Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Bmw 
Bimota 

Class 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

Total points 
50 
36 
36 
24 
23 
21 
18 
15 
15 
12 
10 
7 
4 
2 
0 

G1  
25 
16 
20 
11 
13 
10 
9 
7 
8 
6 
5 
3 
4 
2 
0 

G2  
25 
20 
16 
13 
10 
11 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
0 
0 
0 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 
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2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO  
RACE ATTACK 1000 

Classifica Punti Challenge 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 


